
     

Duly instructed by the Commissioner General of Zimbabwe Revenue Authority (ZIMRA), MAC 

Auction Services (Pvt) Ltd will be conducting Customs Public Auction Rummage Sale of Uncleared 

and Forfeited Vehicles and Goods for BEITBRIDGE as follows:  

Sale Date: Friday 26 January 2024 at 0830hrs 

 

View Date: Thursday 25 January 2024 from 0900hrs to 1630hrs  

 

Venue: Manica Transit Shed, Beitbridge. 

 

VEHICLES 

1* 1999 Hino Dutro Reg Act 9463, Chs# Xzy347000122 Colour White, 1* Home Trailer Reg 

Adg1514, 1 x Horse Reg#Jh48zbgp Trailer1 Jh48ywgp Trailer 2 Jh48yrgp.  

 

Other Items include 

100* Boxes Greenlight Washing Soap, 35 *Packs Of 50 Tissues, 24* Packs Diaper, 43* Packs 

Sanitary Pads, 28* Tyres Of Size 215/70r15c, 16* sacks Maq washingp, 100* Plastic Chairs, 400* 

Bags Cement, 100* Plastic Chairs, 14* Bundles Iron Sheets, 3* Bundles Mesh Wire, 3 * Bundles 

Round Tubes (Affectd By Weather), 280* Boxes 600*600 Porcelain Tiles, 4 * Gysers (Affected By 

Weather), 15* Roller Garage Gates (Affected By Weather), Truckload Joinery Timber, 119*Boxes 

Candles, 10*Wooden Doors, 6*High Performance Feed (Blue Bags), 6*Fabric Rolls, 45x12.5 Flour, 

7* Bags Animal Feed, 34*Cases Of Energy Drinks(Goods Affected By Warehousing Conditions), 

8*Pillows,47*Comforter; 2 Satchels, 385*Cooler Boxes, 2*Maxi Cool Display Refrigerators, 

1*Hisense Upright Fridge,1*Defy Deep Freezer 150l, 100*Electric Digimark Fan, 80*Glass 

Tempered Gas Cooker,89*Gas Cooker, 107*Empty Crates With Empty Bottles; 40 Foot Container, 

55 Logs Rosewood Timber, 38*Best Classic Whiskey Boxes, 40*Russian Bear Boxes, 88*Boxes Best 

Marula Cream, 16*Boxes Viceroy Brandy(12*750ml), 6*Boxes Best Whisky, 5*Boxes Jack Daniels 

Honey Whisky (12*750ml), 5*Boxes Glenlivet (6*700ml), 5*Boxes Gentleman Jack (12*70ml), 5* 

Boxesthree Ships(12*750ml), 5* Boxes King Rob Whisky (12*750ml), 8*Boxes Grants (12*750ml), 

20*Boxes Red Label Whisky, 3*Boxes Clansman Whisky, 10*Captain Morgan Wisky(12*750ml), 

50*Boxes Gordons Gin (12*750ml), 15*Boxes Best Gin (12*750ml), 10*Boxes Strettons 

Gin(12*750ml), 15*Boxes Namaqua (4*5l), 13*Boxes Cape Style Wine (4*5l), 10*Boxes Cellar 

Cask(4*5l), 2* Overmeer (4*5l), 16*Boxes Best Cream (12*750ml), 10*Boxes Southern 



Comfort(12*750ml), 18*Boxes Jagemeister(6*1l), 55*Cases Bardo Wines I Litre Boxes, Namaqua 

Wine  x 31  Cases (6*5l), Amaruala x 6 Boxe , Wild Africa X 8 Cases, Best Marula X 18 Cases , 

Strettons X 39 Cases, Clansman x 7 Cases (12*750ml) , Chivas X 5 Cases (12*750ml) , Ballantines x 

2 Cases (12*750ml), , Best Whisky x 24 Cases(24*200ml), Gordons x 12 Cases (12*750ml), 

Hennessey x 13 Cases (12*750ml) , Strawberry Lips x 13 Caes , Viceroy x 11 Caes, 932 Boxes Of 

Maynards Wine Gum, 41*Boxes Softly Cakes, 348*Boxes Sunfood Biscuits; 86*Boxes Sunfoods 

Minibread Biscuits, 45*Boxes Beacon Sweets and Chocolates, 130*Boxes Marshmallows; 

274*Marrie and Tennis Boxes Biscuits; 7*Shaolin Sweets, 73*Shortbread Biscuits, 55* Daisy Biscuits, 

1*Choc Éclair Sweets, 2* Dog Food, Satchels and Many More…………. 

Conditions of sale 

 A deposit of USD5 000.00 for vehicles and big lots and USD1 000.00 for other items is 

required to obtain a Buyer’s card which is refundable if all sale conditions are met. 

 Selected items will be payable in US$ 

 Entry to viewing and sale days is strictly catalogue holders only at ZWL 5 000.00 per head 

 Payment strictly Cash/Swipe/RTGS at the conclusion of the Sale. 

 

Forthcoming ZIMRA Auction Sales 

 Bulawayo Port 7-8 February 2024 

 Beitbridge 26-27 February 2024 

 

For more information, contact: 

MAC Auction Services 

Shop P20 Upper Pavilion 

Westgate Shopping Centre 

Harare 

Tel: 0242 309319/0716 676692 

Email: info@macauctionservices.co.zw macauctionservices@gmail.com 

www.macauctionservices.co.zw 

mailto:info@macauctionservices.co.zw

